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Custom Solution - 6 components in Water (CRM, ISO 17034 and ISO 17025)
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Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-CUS-70278

250 mL

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Conservation 24 months. (12 months after opening).

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Sulfate (S042-)
Chloride (Cl-)
Nitrite (NO2-)
Nitrate (NO3-)
Phosphate (PO43-)
Fluoride (F-)

CAS number

Concentration/Value
5000

1000

100

100

100

100

Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

Method

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Source



